
金轮牌工业用缝纫机

零件分解图

Golden wheel industrial sewing machine

 启翔股份有限公司 启翔股份有限公司
CHEE SIANG INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.CHEE SIANG INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.

PARTS BOOK

MODEL:

No:CSNo:CS757A01757A01

CS-757

GOLDEN WHEEL



索   引 INDEX PAGE
A 本体机构 ----------------------FRAME  ASSEMBLY  MECHANISM -------------------------------- 2-3

B 上送料机构 --------------------UPPER FEEDING MECHANISM ----------------------------------- 4-5

C 刀轴机构 ----------------------KNIFE SHAFT MECHANISM -------------------------------------- 6-9

D 送料与磨刀机构 -----------------FEEDING MECHANISM AND KNIFE GRINDING MECHANISM ------------ 10-11

E 磨刀机构 ----------------------KNIFE GRINDING MECHANISM ----------------------------------- 12-13

F 传动机构 ----------------------DRIVE MECHANISM ------------------------------------------- 14-15

G 送料调整机构-------------------FEED REGULATING MECHANISM --------------------------------- 16-17

H 附件 ------------------------- ACCESSORIES ----------------------------------------------- 18-19

I 零件号码与页码对照表 ------------NUMERICAL PARTS-LIST --------------------------------------- 20-21

MODEL：CS-757

1

GOLDEN WHEEL



A. CS-757       本体机构      FRAME ASSEMBLY MECHANISM

M1010-0A

YD060024

ZSD09004

ZSQ15002

ZSN15002

ZSD09004

M4404-0A

M1012-0A

M4045-0A
M4046-0A

ZMF06001

ZSQ09006
M1011-0A

M1014-0A

M40
001

M1014-0A

GOLDEN WHEEL



零件号码 零件名称 件数 备注 零件号码 零件名称 件数 备注
Parts No. Name of Parts QTY Parts No. QTY Remarks

BNHK0912 滚针轴承------------- Bearing------------------------------------- 1 YA040250 销--------------------Pin--------------------------------- 1
BNHK1212 滚针轴承------------- Bearing------------------------------------- 1 YB060025 销--------------------Pin--------------------------------- 2
KA003013 半圆键---------------- Knife Shaft Key--------------------------- 1 YD030016 销--------------------Pin--------------------------------- 1
M1010-0A 面板------------------- Face Cover Complete------------------ 1 YD040025 销--------------------Pin--------------------------------- 2
M1011-0A 皮带外盖------------- Belt Cover Plate-------------------------- 1 YD060024 销--------------------Pin--------------------------------- 1
M1012-0A 皮带上盖------------- Belt Cover Lid----------------------------- 1 ZMD10008 螺丝-----------------Screw(M10-1.5×25)----------- 2
M1014-0A 离合器控制块------- Clutch Control Block-------------------- 1 ZMF06001 螺丝-----------------Screw(M6-1.0×34)------------- 2
M2000-0A 悬臂------------------- Cantalever--------------------------------- 1 ZML10002 螺帽-----------------Nut(M10-1.5×8)----------------- 1
M2217-0A 推板------------------- Plate----------------------------------------- 1 ZML10008 螺帽-----------------Nut(M10-1.5×8)----------------- 1
M2219-0A 压簧------------------- Spring--------------------------------------- 1 ZSC11002 螺丝-----------------Screw(SM11/64-40×9)------- 6
M2241-0A 定规------------------- Ruler---------------------------------------- 1 ZSD09004 螺丝-----------------Screw(SM9/64-40×8)--------- 2
M2250-1A 支撑螺杆------------- Screw--------------------------------------- 1 ZSJ16007 螺丝-----------------Screw(SM1/4-20×16)--------- 3
M4000-0A 机座------------------- Screw--------------------------------------- 1 ZSJ24002 螺丝-----------------Screw(SM3/8-16×25)--------- 3
M4021-0A 蜗轮------------------- Worm Gear-------------------------------- 1 ZSN15002 螺帽-----------------Screw(SM15/64-28×12)------ 1
M4027-1A 横轴蜗杆箱---------- Box------------------------------------------ 1 ZSQ09006 螺丝-----------------Screw(SM9/64-40×6)--------- 1
M4030-0C 套管------------------- Bushing------------------------------------- 1 ZSQ15002 螺丝-----------------Screw(SM15/64-28×31)------ 1
M4045-0A 横轴后衬套---------- Transmission Sfaft----------------------- 1
M4046-0A 皮带上盖块---------- Belt Cover Lid Stopper----------------- 1
M4074-0C 驱动轴套管---------- Bushing------------------------------------- 1
M4080-1A 滑板------------------- Plate----------------------------------------- 1
M4081-1A 滑板------------------- Plate----------------------------------------- 1
M4404-0A 挡板------------------- Waste Feeder Metals------------------- 1
OAGM121803 油封------------------- Oil Seal------------------------------------- 1
OBM00050 钢珠------------------- Steel Ball----------------------------------- 1
WA069012 垫圈------------------- Washer------------------------------------- 1
WB10001 垫圈------------------- Washer------------------------------------- 2

  A.　CS-757　本体机构　FRAME  ASSEMBLY  MECHANISM

Name of PartsRemarks

3

GOLDEN WHEEL



B.  CS-757       上送料机构      UPPER FEEDING MECHANISM

4

GOLDEN WHEEL
M2239-1A 

M2225-0A 

YB050018~~' 
I '--.., 

M2240~tj ZMH0603t 

ZML06001 l 
M2231-0A 

M2222-0A 

YA040210 

"' 

I 

M2223-0A 

~~/ 
"' M2234-0A 

M2228-0A 

BNHK.0912 
M2227-0A 

/ 

~-
ZML08002 

YD030012 

.... ~ 

M2232-0A 

ZMN08003 

M2237-0A 



零件号码 零件名称 件数 备注 零件号码 零件名称 件数 备注
Parts No. Name of Parts QTY Parts No. QTY Remarks

BNHK0912 滚针轴承--------Bearing------------------------------------- 2 YB050018 销----------- Pin--------------------------------- 1
M2213-1A 连接杆--------- Link------------------------------------------ 1 YD030012 销----------- Pin--------------------------------- 1
M2218-0A 小齿轮--------- Gear----------------------------------------- 1 ZMA06006 螺丝----------Screw(M6-1.0×5)--------------- 1
M2220-0A 上滚轮--------- Wheel--------------------------------------- 1 ZMD06024 螺丝----------Screw(M6-1.0×60)------------- 1
M2221-0A 上滚轮轴--------Shaft----------------------------------------- 1 ZMH06031 螺丝----------Screw(M6-1.0×18)------------- 3
M2222-0A 下座-----------Bracket------------------------------------- 1 ZMJ05016 螺丝----------Screw(M5-0.8×12)------------- 2
M2223-0A 上座-----------Bracket------------------------------------- 1 ZML06001 螺帽----------Nut(M6-1.0×4.8)---------------- 4
M2224-0A 滚轮支架--------Bracket------------------------------------- 1 ZML08002 螺帽----------Nut(M8-1.25×5)----------------- 1
M2225-0A 塞块-----------Block---------------------------------------- 1 ZMN08003 螺丝----------Nut(M8-1.25×7.5)-------------- 2
M2226-0A 驱动轴齿轮------Gear----------------------------------------- 1 ZSA11019 螺丝----------Screw(SM11/64-40×4)------- 1
M2227-0A 隔圈-----------Retaining Ring---------------------------- 1 ZSB12012 螺丝----------Screw(SM3/16-28×15)------- 3
M2228-0A 挡圈-----------Retaining Ring---------------------------- 1
M2229-0A 固定座--------- Bracket------------------------------------- 1
M2230-0A 顶块-----------Block---------------------------------------- 1
M2231-0A 压簧-----------Spring--------------------------------------- 1
M2232-0A 螺丝棒--------- Screw Bar---------------------------------- 1
M2233-0A 板手-----------Spanner------------------------------------ 1
M2234-0A 支架-----------Bracket------------------------------------- 1
M2235-0A 接头-----------Link------------------------------------------ 1
M2236-0A 垫片-----------Washer------------------------------------- 1
M2237-0A 调节螺丝--------Screw--------------------------------------- 1
M2239-1A 手柄-----------Handle-------------------------------------- 1
M2240-0A 弹簧固定圈------Ring----------------------------------------- 1
WA060015 垫圈-----------Washer------------------------------------- 2
YA040210 销-------------Pin------------------------------------------- 2
YA050180 销-------------Pin------------------------------------------- 1

Remarks Name of Parts

  B.　CS-757　上送料机构　UPPER FEEDING MECHANISM

5

GOLDEN WHEEL



CS-757

GOLDEN WHEEL
c. 

. 6 . 

7Jl8Jfltl KNIFE SHAFT MECHANISM 

ZHB06002 

H6110-0A 

ZSA1800.( 

ZSA18003~ 
ZMJ05013-. 

H4017-1A 
H4016-IA N4015-0A 

\..-----l~A00-30-13-o@ ~ID~ 
M4013·0A 

H4026-1A 

~ 
BB6203ZZ 

ZSA18004 --. 

ZSA18003-I 

H1107-0A 
U.u.--·' __ JI 

M1107·0A M1108·0A 

N1108-0A 



CS-757

GOLDEN WHEEL
C. 

BB6004ZZ 
BB6203ZZ 
KA003013 
M1106-0A 
M1107-0A 
M1108-0A 
M1315-0A 
M1316-0A 
M1317-0A 
M4010-1A 
M4012-1A 
M4013-0A 
M4014-0A 
M4015-0A 
M4016-1A 
M4017-1A 
M4025-1A 
M6110-0A 
M6111-0A 
YA030110 
YB030018 
ZMB06002 
ZSA18003 
ZSA18004 
ZMJ05003 

7J.W*« KNIFE SHAFT MECHANISM 

Name of Part 

Q'TY Remarks 

)!~fdl7J'< --------------------------------------- Ball Bearing ------------·----------------------------------- 2 
)!~fdl~ --------·--·-··---------------------- Sall Bearing ----------------------·----------------------·- 1 
-*1Hf~at _____ .:_______________________ Knife Shaft Key ------·--------------------------------------· 1 

9~( ~) ---------------------------- Pulley Shaft Flange -------------------------------------- 1 
~iEfdl ---------------------------------- Flange Shafts -------------------------------------------- 2 
e&~&.~ -------------------------------- Pulley Shaft Flange Assy. ---------------------------------- 1 
7J >t•9!1e!~ _____ .;________________________ Knife Adjusting Handle ------~------------------------------ 1 
7J Ft~•~a~ --------------------------- Knife Adjusting Knob ----------------------------------- 1 
JJ>tYll•ffi~~ --------------------------- Knife Adjusting Handle Knob---------------------- 1 
JJfdl ------------------------------------ Knife Shaft ------------------------------------------------ 1 
JJtitlJ ------------------------------- Knife Shaft Lead Pipe -------------------------------- 1 
~( 2E) -------·-------------------- Pulley Shaft Flange Holder--------------------------------- 1 
JJfBMM -------------------------------- Knife Shaft Lead Pipe Key -------------------------- 1 
'fltJIJIHI~ -------------------------------· Rubber Bushings ----------------------------------------- 2 
~Ill ------------------------------------- V'lasher ----------------------------------------------------- 1 
~J'jf.£1il.. ----------------------------- Nut -----------·------------------------------------- 1 
7Jldliiff -------------·------------- Knife Shaft ~rm------------------------------------------ 1 
7J Ft ----------·-··-------·---:--------- Knife --------------------------------------· 1 
7J fttr*H ---------~----------------------- · Knife Inner Cover--------------------------------------- 1 
!fZfi#j --------------------------------- Pin -· ··----------------------------------------- 1 ttwr4 ----.:·--------------~------------ Taper Pin ________________ ..:______________________________ 1 •** ------·----------------.----------- Screw(M6*1.0*10) --------------------------------------- 4 !Ill** ---------------------------------~ Screw(9/32-28*19) ---------------------------------------- 2 
ill* ------------------------------------.' Screw(9/32-28*4. 5) ----------------------------· ------------ 2 fl** ----------------------------- · Screw(M5x0.8x15) -----------------------------------------1 

7 



CS-757

GOLDEN WHEEL
C. 

8 

JJ•mm~ KNIFE SHAFT MECHANISM 

KA003016 
HllOO-OA 

BB6203ZZ 

ZSD20003 
HllOl-OA 

Ml102-0A 

H4338-0A~ 
ZSl18021 

H4334-0A 

M1105-0A 

ZHL16001 

H4332-0A 

ZSQ09001 

@ 

~ 

YA060160 

~ 
J 



CS-757

GOLDEN WHEEL
C. 7Jf1Bmt.m KNIFE SHAFT MECHANISM 

~i*~~ Name of Part 

Part No . QTY Remarks 
~--'-""'"'-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~=-..:~ 

BB6203ZZ Mflll~ ------------------------ Pulley Shaft Bearings --------------------------------- 2 
KA00301 O ~lllff~tlt -------------·--------------------- Pulley S~aft Key{SmalQ ------------------------------- 1 
KA003016 ~llff~M ---------------------------··- Pulley Shaft Key(Large) ----------------------- -- 1 
M1100-0A VSlWfdl ------------------------------- Pulley Shaft -------------- ----··- ------------····---- 1 
M1101-0A VSl~tati'if ----------------------·------- Pulley Shaft Metal-------------------·---·-------------- 1 
M1102-0A ~.g.H*Jl -----------------------·------------·-- Clutch Assy. ------------------------------------------------ 1 
M1103-0A IU.g.H~JJ --------------------------------·-- Clutch Bushing ---·-------------------·--·----·-····-··----- 1 
M 1104-0A •.g.n --------------------------·--·····--------- Clutch ---------------------------···--··------------------------- 1 
M1105-0A VSlH --------------------------------··- Pulley--------------------------------------------------------- 1 
M4120-0A • .g.B:fl:!=f. ------------------------------------·-- Clutch Lever-------------------------------·------------------ 1 
M4332-0A U.g.ftil:!=f.fdl -----····--·--·-·-·-··-----·-···-··· Clutch Lever Shaft -----·-··--·-··----··-----------------------·· 1 
M4333-0A M.g.B~--~ ------------------·-······-------··· Clutch Lever Spring -------------···-···---------------·--------- 1 
M4334-0A M.g.ftV --·-···-·····--····----------·-······-··· Clutch Arm ---------------····-----·----------····--·-··--··- 1 
M4337-0A U.g.H:fil{~f • ---------------------------------- Clutch Spring -----------·-----------·--·-··-------------------- 1 
M4338-0A )ftM ------------------------------------------ Clutch Slide Block------------------------------------------ 1 
YA060160 !JZ~jf --------------------------·------------ Pin --------------------------·--------------------------------- 1 
ZML 16001 d$1 ----------------------------------------- Nut(M16*1 .5*7) ----------------------------------------------- 1 
ZSA 15036 tli* -----------··------------------------ ---- Screw(15/64-28*11) --------------------------------------- 1 
ZSB09046 !ii** --------------------------·-------------- Screw(9/64-40*3) ------------------------------------ 1 
ZSD20003 ii** ----------------------------------- Screw(5/16-24*13) - ------------------------------------- 3 
ZSG09008 ti** ------------------------------------- Screw(9/64-40) ------------------------------------- 1 
ZSK15012 W* ----------------------------- Screw(15/64-28) ---------------------------------- 1 
ZSK16021 *'** ---------------------------------- Screw(1 /4-40) ----------------------------------- 1 
ZSL 16005 ... -------------------------------------- Nut(1/4-40*4) --------------------------------------- 1 
ZSQ09001 ii** -------------------------------- Screw(9/64-40*6) --------------------------------------- 1 
ZMU16001 •.U ------------------------------------------ Nut(M16x1 .5x7) --------------------------------------- 1 

9 



CS-757

GOLDEN WHEEL



OAGM121803OAGM121803 油封 Oil Seal 1

M4041-0CM4041-0C

GOLDEN WHEEL



CS-757

GOLDEN WHEEL

. 12 . 

E. flllJ~.m KNIFE GRINDING MECHANISM 

H4090-0A~~~ 

I 
YD030020 

~ H4096-0A 

BB6200ZZ 

ZSD20004 

t-ZSA20003 

. ZSL20004 

K4099-0A 

ZSD15001 

H4095-0A 

ZSA20003 

I 
M4098-0A 

E===::=======
1 

=====3 
H3022-0A 



CS-757

GOLDEN WHEEL
E. 

BB6200ZZ 
M3022-0A 
M4057-0A 
M4090-0A 
M4091-0A 
M4092-0A 
M4093-0A 
M4094-0A 
M4095-0A 
M4096-0A 
M4097-0A 
M4098-0A 
M4099-0A 
Y0030020 
ZSA20003 
ZS015001 
ZSD20004 
ZSL20004 
ZSL32001 

Jfi7Jr,!« KNIFE GRINDING MECHANISM 

. 
" 

Name of Part 

Q'TY Remarks 

~jf( -------------------------------- Pulley Shaft Bearings ------------------------- 2 
atn:Oflll3¥&:~ -------------------- Grindstone Shaft Belt ------------------- 1 
Mn:Otmn~V~lW ------------------------ Grindstone Shaft Bracket Arm Spring --------------- 1 
Mn:Ollll ---------------------------------- Grindstone Shaft------------------- 1 
!Jn1'.ll§ld** -------------------------------- Grindstone Set Screw -------------------------------- 1 
I.I ]]15 --------------------------------------- Grindstone ----------------------------------------- 1 
§JJ:t:il§l'.iEill!Jil ------------------------------ Grindstone Set Nut ---------------------------------- 1 
jf JR:iflll3¥&:1itlif* ----------------------------- . Grindstone Shaft Pulley ----------------------------------- 1 
If n1'.lflll¥£~V ---------------------------------- Grindstone Shaft Bracket Arm ---------------------------- 1 
81JR:iflll¥£~ ------------------------------------- Grindstone Shaft Bracket---------------------------------- 1 
Jf JJ:Oflll'.iE1iltt --------------------------------- Grindstone Shaft Bearing Holding Roller--------------- 1 
MJJ:OfdlrJ.tM•** --------·---------------------- Grindstone Adjusting Screw----------------: __________ ....:,__ 1 
lflJ:Ofill~~- --------------------------------- Grindstone Adjusting Screw Pipe---~----------------- 1 
~lH ---------------------------------------- spring --------------------------------- 1 
ti** -------------------------------------- Screw(S/16-24 *32) ----------..:----------------- 2 
*'*~ - ------------------------- Screw(15/64-28*14) ------------------ 2 
ti**----------------------------------- Screw(S/16-24*13) -------------------- 1 
ii.a-------------------------- Nut(S/16-24*7) -------- 2 
•• ------------------- Nut(1/2-28'"7) ----------- 2 

. 13 . 



F. CS-757       传动机构      DRIVE MECHANISM

M4077-0A

M4076-0A

XA030035

M4072-0A

M4070-0A

14

GOLDEN WHEEL



零件号码 零件名称 件数 备注 零件号码 零件名称 件数 备注
Parts No. Name of Parts QTY Parts No. QTY Remarks

BNHK0912 滚针轴承--------Bearing------------------------------------- 1 ZMB04048 螺丝----------Screw(M4-0.7×9.5)------------ 2
KA002510 半圆键--------- Knife Shaft Key--------------------------- 1 ZMC04007 螺丝----------Screw(M4-0.7×7)--------------- 1
KA003013 半圆键--------- Knife Shaft Key--------------------------- 1 ZSC11020 螺丝----------Screw(SM11/64-40×11.3)--- 3
M2201-0A 齿轮箱盖板------Worm Gear Box Cover----------------- 1
M2202-0A 齿轮箱--------- Worm Gear Box-------------------------- 1
M2203-0A 衬套-----------Bushing------------------------------------- 1
M2204-0A 小齿轮--------- Gear----------------------------------------- 1
M2205-0A 中间齿轮--------Gear----------------------------------------- 1
M2206-0A 大齿轮--------- Gear----------------------------------------- 1
M2207-0A 驱动轴--------- Shaft----------------------------------------- 1
M2208-0A 固定轴--------- Shaft----------------------------------------- 1
M2209-0A 挡板-----------Plate----------------------------------------- 1
M2210-0A 滚轮驱动轴------Shaft----------------------------------------- 1
M2211-0A 驱动轴螺帽------Nut------------------------------------------- 1
M2212-0A 锥形压簧--------Spring--------------------------------------- 1
M2214-0A 防护圈--------- Ring----------------------------------------- 1
M2215-0A 拉簧-----------Spring--------------------------------------- 1
M4070-0A 滚轮轴--------- Roller Shaft-------------------------------- 1
M4071-1A 下滚轮--------- Wheel--------------------------------------- 1
M4072-0A 驱动轴连接杆---- Roller Driving Shaft Join--------------- 1
M4076-0A 塞头-----------Roller Shaft Oil Seal Plug-------------- 1
M4077-0A 平垫圈--------- Roller Washer----------------------------- 1
XA030035 清除板--------- Waste Clear Metal Leather------------ 1
ZMA04003 螺丝-----------Screw(M4-0.7×10)----------------------- 1
ZMA04005 螺丝-----------Screw(M4-0.7×4)------------------------ 1
ZMA06008 螺丝-----------Screw(M6-0.75×8)----------------------- 1

  F.　CS-757　传动机构　DRIVE MECHANISM

Remarks Name of Parts

15

GOLDEN WHEEL



CS-757

GOLDEN WHEEL
G. ~~~~~.fl FEED REGULATING MECHANISM 

H4223-0A 

ZSB150J9 

M4108-0A 
ZSX20004 

' ZSL20004 

I 
H4222-0A 

ZSK15009 

ZSN15002 

. 16 . 



CS-757

GOLDEN WHEEL
G. . ~*~IDfJ~-~ FEED REGULATING MECHANISM 

Name of Part -~~~ -~~~ 
Part No. QTY Remarks 
M4106-0A 
M4108-0A 
M4220-0A 
M4221-0A 
M4222-0A 
M4223-0A 
M4224-0A 
M4225-0A 
ZSA11004 
ZSA20003 
ZSB15019 
ZSB15032 
ZSK15009 
ZSK15010 
ZSK15013 
ZSK15014 
ZSK20004 
ZSL20004 
ZSN15002 
ZSN20002 

t.ll1~.IWW-~9 ---------------------------------- Roller Bracket Arm Spring Hook Metal - .----------- 1 
1tl1~•• ------------------------------------ Roller Bracket Arm Spring----------------· ----------- 1 
)ifa~~ ---------------------------------------- Roller Bracket ------------------------------------------- 1 
)ifi~~tf ------------------------------------ Roller Bracket Arm ---.---------------------- 1 
)ftta~~@lletf ------------------------------- Roller Bracket Turning Arm------------------------ 1 
~~Wt:p1G~ ----------------------------- Roller Bracket Arm Center Pin ------------------------ 1 
llil'.iEil** ---------------------------------- Roller Bracket Arm Center Pin Screw ---------·----- 1 
t.ll1~-'W*..§ ------------------------------------ Roller Bracket Turning Arm Spring--------------------- 1 
iHil ------------------------------------------- Screw (11 /64-40*3,5) -. ___________ _;._______________ 1 

iHift -------------------------------------- Screw (5/16-24 *32) -------·-------------------------- 1 ii** ------------------------------------=--------- Screw (15/64-28*9) ------------------------------------ 1 
jiff. ------------------·-------------------------- Screw (15/64-28*14) -------------------------------- 1 •** ---------------------------------------- Screw (15/64-28) -------:--~------------:----------;___ 1 M** ---------..-------------------------------·- Screw (15/64-28) -------,.----~---------------------------- 1 
d*ift -------------:------------------------ Screw (15/64-28) ------------------------------------------ 2 ii** ----------------------------------------- Screw (1 5/64-28) -----------------------"'.'.'.·-------------~--- 1 ii** ----------------------------------------· Screw (5/16-24) ------------------· ----------------------- 1 
-~ ----------------------------------------- Nut (5/16-24 *7) ---------------------,.:------------------ 1 
!1!141 -------------------------------------~ Nut (15/64-28*12) -------------------------------------- · 1 
-~ ----------------------------------------- Nut (5/16-24 *11) ----------~------.:.----------------------- 1 

. 17. 



H. CS-757

M2220-1AM2220-1A

M2220-2AM2220-2A

GOLDEN WHEEL



CS-757

M2220-1A
M2220-2A

上滚轮 Trolley 1
1Trolley上滚轮

GOLDEN WHEEL



BNHK0912      2,4,15
BNHK1212      2

KA002510     15
KA003013              2
KA003013     15
M2000-0A      2
M2201-0A     15
M2202-0A     15
M2203-0A     15
M1011-0A      2
M1012-0A      2
M1014-0A      2

M4404-0A      2

M2220-1A      2

M2220-2A      2M1010-0A      2
M2204-0A       14
M2205-0A       14
M2206-0A       14
M2207-0A       14
M2208-0A       14
M2209-0A       14
M2210-0A       14
M2211-0A             14
M2212-0A       14
M2213-1A       4
M2214-0A       14

M2215-0A       14
M2217-0A       2
M2218-0A       4
M2219-0A       2
M2220-0A       4
M2221-0A       4
M2222-0A 
M2223-0A 
M2224-0A 
M2225-0A
M2226-0A
M2227-0A
M2228-0A
M2229-0A
M2230-0A
M2231-0A
M2232-0A
M2233-0A
M2234-0A
M2235-0A
M2236-0A
M2237-0A
M2239-1A
M2240-0A
M2241-0A
M2250-1A
M4000-0A
M4021-0A
M4027-1A
M4030-0C
M4041-0C
M4071-1A
M4074-0C
M4080-1A
M4081-1A
OAGM121803

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
11
14
2
2
2
2，10

BNHK0912      2,4,15
BNHK1212      2

KA002510     15
KA003013              2
KA003013     15
M2000-0A      2
M2201-0A     15
M2202-0A     15
M2203-0A     15
M1011-0A      2A 2
M1012-0A      2
M1014-0A      2

M4404-0A      2

M2220-1A      2

M2220-2A      2M1010-0A      2A 2
M2204-0A       14
M2205-0A       14
M2206-0A       14
M2207-0A       14
M2208-0A       14
M2209-0A       14
M2210-0A       14
M2211-0A             14
M2212-0A       14
M2213-1A       4
M2214-0A       14

M2215-0A       14
M2217-0A       2
M2218-0A       4
M2219-0A       2
M2220-0A       4
M2221-0A       4
M2222-0A 
M2223-0A 
M2224-0A 
M2225-0A
M2226-0A
M2227-0A
M2228-0A
M2229-0A
M2230-0A
M2231-0A
M2232-0A
M2233-0A
M2234-0A
M2235-0A
M2236-0A
M2237-0A
M2239-1A
M2240-0A
M2241-0A
M2250-1A
M4000-0A
M4021-0A
M4027-1A
M4030-0C
M4041-0C
M4071-1A
M4074-0C
M4080-1A
M4081-1A
OAGM121803

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
11
14
2
2
2
2，10

I

20

GOLDEN WHEEL



21

OBM00050
WA060015
WA069012
WB10001
YA040210
YA040250
YA050180
YB050018
YB060025
YD030012
YD030016
YD040025
ZMA04003
ZMA04005
ZMA06006
ZMA06008
ZMB04048
ZMC04007
ZMD06024

 

2
4
2
2
4
2
4
4
2
4
2
2
14
14
4
14
14
14
4

ZMD10008
ZMF06001
ZMH06031
ZMJ05016
ZML06001
ZML08002
ZML10002
ZML10008
ZMN08003
ZSA11019
ZSB12012
ZSC11002
ZSC11020
ZSD09004
ZSJ16007

2
2
4
4
4
4
2
2
4
4
4
2
14
2
2

ZMF06001 2

ZSQ09006 2
ZSQ15002 2

YD060024 2

21

OBM00050
WA060015
WA069012
WB10001
YA040210
YA040250
YA050180
YB050018
YB060025
YD030012
YD030016
YD040025
ZMA04003
ZMA04005
ZMA06006
ZMA06008
ZMB04048
ZMC04007
ZMD06024

2
4
2
2
4
2
4
4
2
4
2
2
14
14
4
14
14
14
4

ZMD10008
ZMF06001
ZMH06031
ZMJ05016
ZML06001
ZML08002
ZML10002
ZML10008
ZMN08003
ZSA11019
ZSB12012
ZSC11002
ZSC11020
ZSD09004
ZSJ16007

2
2
4
4
4
4
2
2
4
4
4
2
14
2
2

ZMF06001 2

ZSQ09006 2
ZSQ15002 2

YD060024 2

ZSJ24002ZSJ24002 2

I

GOLDEN WHEEL



 启翔股份有限公司
CHEE SIANG INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.

NO.32 WU CHUAN 7TH ROAD,WU KU INDUSTRIAL AREA,
           WU KU HSIANG 24248,TAIPEI HSIEN,TAIWAN.

GOLDEN WHEEL


	00
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21



